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Braking Components
Tanks, Chambers & Valves

*Manufacturers and other wholesalers part numbers & names are used for cross reference purpose only and do not imply anything about the origin or manufacturer of the products*
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- Part Number

n CS16-259
n CS16-257

CS16-260
CS16-258
CS15-009

n CS15-036

T PartNumber | = pesciption " OfMRet

CS15-028-01
n CS15-037

CS15-033
CS15-034
CS16-242
CS15-035

FEY CS10-079

*Manufacturers and other wholesalers part numbers & names are used for cross reference purpose only and do not imply anything about the origin or manufacturer of the products™®

Air Tank 30ltr, 246mm Diameter
Air Tank Strap 246mm (Pair)
Air Tank 40Iltr, 276mm Diameter
Ait Tank Strap 276mm (Pair)

Braking Components
Tanks, Chambers & Valves

Description

Pressure Protection Valve (Screws into tank)

Charging Valve

Brake Chamber (Front Axle)
Spring Brake Chamber
Levelling Valve
Raise/Lower Valve

ABS Sensor Ring
Park/Shunt Valve

ABS Sensor

1010-151
1010-161
1010-150
1010-160
IT961

1010-111

1030-029 '
1030-025 1 2
1010-134

HWDZ1200 2
1440-056

1010-139

1010-138 TE
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